

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.1905/2005 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.32 OF 2005

JAGRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For stay of payment of Rs.50,000/- by appellants and office report)

Date: 18/04/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Amita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The recovery of the amount of Rs.50,000/- awarded as compensation is stayed.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER