

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.32 OF 2005

JAGRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Amita Gupta,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeal after two weeks as it has been  
stated that learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
appellants is unwell.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master